

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
AT JODHPUR

S.B. CIVIL FIRST APPEAL (CFA) NO.35/2011
S.B. CIVIL MISC. APPEAL NO.1760/2012

RAJKUMARI RAJYASHREE KUMARI
VS
HER HIGHNESS RAJMATA SMT. SUSHILA KUMARI &
ORS.

Date of order : 17.11.2016

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA

Mr. Suresh Shrimali
Mr. Rishabh Shrimali, for the appellant
Mr. Abhishek Singh, for the respondent

ORDER

Case be listed before proper bench for hearing on
review application.

Put up after four weeks before proper bench.

(KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA), J.