

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 35/2011

Rajkumari Rajyashree Kumari

----Appellant

Versus

Her Highness Rajmata Smt.sushila And Ors.

----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1760/2012

Rajkumari Rajyashree Kumari

----Appellant

Versus

Rajmata Smt.sushila Kumari And Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Suresh Shrimali
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manish Shishodia, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Jaideep Singh Saluja

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA

Order

22/08/2023

Put up before another Bench.

(REKHA BORANA),J

46,47-T.Singh/-