

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 35/2011

Rajkumari Rajyashree Kumari

----Appellant

Versus

Rajkumari Madhulika Kumari

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Choudhary Mr. Bhawani Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Deepesh Birla

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

Order

05/05/2026

1. The matter comes up on an application (IA No.1/26) for early listing of the case.
2. For the reasons stated in the application, the same is allowed.
3. List the matters on 15.05.2026 for hearing.

(FARJAND ALI),J

85-Samvedana/-